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Description

200402170000
80350

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80370

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200302130000
89020

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80420

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200312050007
88990

200402170000
80400

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80440

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GEMINI
BUILDING CO
INC

200304280002
57470

200402170000
80430

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200312050007
88980

200402170000
80450

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200212060006
10710

200403260001
55470

03/26/2004
10:54:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200308200005
49390

200403260001
55480

03/26/2004
10:54:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200307210004
61410

200404140001
92570

04/14/2004
11:14:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200310090006
79410

200404140001
92580

04/14/2004
11:14:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200310090006
79420

200404280002
21190

04/28/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:48
Book:30
Pg:133

200404280002
21210

04/28/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200303100001
43370

200404280002
21240

04/28/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200306190003
84110

200404280002
21260

04/28/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200212060006
10740

200406080003
08340

06/08/2004
02:13:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GEMINI
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200312150008
05040

200406080003
08390

06/08/2004
02:13:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
EVANS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200312150008
05050

200406080003
08370

06/08/2004
02:13:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200312150008
05060



200406080003
08380

06/08/2004
02:13:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200312050007
88890

200406280003
52450

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200404120001
87970

200406280003
52480

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RCJ HOME
BUILDING INC

200301310000
61440

200406280003
52470

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200302110000
84100

Other:SEE
INST

200406280003
52490

06/28/2004
01:32:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200401090000
17150

200407120003
82450

07/12/2004
10:13:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200111200005
01851

200407080003
76660

07/08/2004
11:05:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200407080003
76680

07/08/2004
11:05:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200308200005
49370

200407150003
90750

07/15/2004
10:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES INC

Other:SEE
INST

200407210004
04410

07/21/2004
09:56:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200407300004
25340

07/30/2004
02:00:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DWC INC Other:SEE
INST

200408160004
58640

08/16/2004
10:42:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DIAMOND
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

Other:SEE
INST


