Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	SOUTHFI	RST MOR	TGAGE II	NC; Date I	Recorded=	2004;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200402170000 80350	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC						Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80370	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC					200302130000 89020	Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80420	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200312050007 88990	
200402170000 80400	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC						Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80440	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEMINI BUILDING CO INC					200304280002 57470	
200402170000 80430	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200312050007 88980	
200402170000 80450	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200212060006 10710	
200403260001 55470	03/26/2004 10:54:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200308200005 49390	
200403260001 55480	03/26/2004 10:54:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC					200307210004 61410	
200404140001 92570	04/14/2004 11:14:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC					200310090006 79410	
200404140001 92580	04/14/2004 11:14:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC					200310090006 79420	
200404280002 21190	04/28/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:48 Book:30 Pg:133
200404280002 21210	04/28/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200303100001 43370	
200404280002 21240	04/28/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					200306190003 84110	
200404280002 21260	04/28/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200212060006 10740	
200406080003 08340	06/08/2004 02:13:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEMINI BUILDING COMPANY INC					200312150008 05040	
200406080003 08390	06/08/2004 02:13:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER & EVANS DEVELOPMEN T INC					200312150008 05050	
200406080003 08370	06/08/2004 02:13:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200312150008 05060	

	1	_			1		ı		
200406080003 08380	06/08/2004 02:13:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			00312050007 8890	
200406280003 52450	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			00404120001 7970	
200406280003 52480	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RCJ HOME BUILDING INC			00301310000 1440	
200406280003 52470	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC			00302110000 4100	Other:SEE INST
200406280003 52490	06/28/2004 01:32:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			00401090000 7150	
200407120003 82450	07/12/2004 10:13:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			00111200005 1851	
200407080003 76660	07/08/2004 11:05:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRINITY HOMES LLC				Other:SEE INST
200407080003 76680	07/08/2004 11:05:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC			00308200005 9370	
200407150003 90750	07/15/2004 10:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRINITY HOMES INC				Other:SEE INST
200407210004 04410	07/21/2004 09:56:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC				Other:SEE INST
200407300004 25340	07/30/2004 02:00:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DWC INC				Other:SEE INST
200408160004 58640	08/16/2004 10:42:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAMOND HOMEBUILDE RS LLC				Other:SEE INST